Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com 1
Background suppression  sensor RL29-8-H-1200-RT/59/73c/136
Re
le
as

Receiver
Print
Type code
Connection diagram
Sensing range adjuster
5
16
26
.5
11
6
62
2
25 9.8
25.8
54.3
14.8
SW 8
ø5
51.8
10
M12 x 1
88
10
4
Option:
2
1
3
4
+UB
Q1
0 V
Q2
= Light on
= Dark on
1
3
42
1  BN
2  WH
3  BU
4  BK
Wire colors in accordance with EN 60947-5-2
(brown)
(white)
(blue)
(black)
Model Number
RL29-8-H-1200-RT/59/73c/136
Background suppression sensor
with 4-pin, M12 x 1 plastic connector
Features
� Highly visible LED
� Good alignability due to red
transmission LED
� Minimal black-white difference
� Powerful push-pull output
� Optimal price/power ratio
� Protection class II
Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Background suppression  sensor RL29-8-H-1200-RT/59/73c/136